4
4-9
4
DB-8150DB-8150
High-speed Trigger Board
Features
High performance 125MHz FPGA inside
On-board SDRAM for comparing point table (1M points for each channel)

Power Consumption +3.3V @200 mA typical, +5V @100 mA typical
DB-8152 Electronic CAM slave motion solution daughter board
Ordering Information
DB-8153DB-8153
Single Motionnet Master Controller Daughter Board
Features
RJ-45 phone jack for easy installation (with DB-8153-RJ45)
Attached with PCI-815x can save PCI slots and take advantage of distributed motion
controller and on-bard motion controller together
Software selectable transmission speed
Specifications
CounterCounterCounter
  Motionnet Master controller ASIC
  Half duplex, RS-485 with transformer isolation
  Transmission speed 2.5/5/10/20 Mbps (Default: 20Mbps)
  Dimension 96.42 (L) x 62 (W) mm
  Operating Temperature 0 to 60˚C
  Storage Temperature -20 to +80˚C
  Power Consumption +3.3V @250 mA typical, +5V @100 mA typical
Connections
CN3 is the major connector of DB-8151.
PIN NO. PIN OUT
PIN 1 +5V
PIN 2 FG
PIN 3 DG
PIN 4 LED Signal
PIN 5 RXD1
PIN 6 TXD
PIN 7 RXD2
PIN 8 TXE
PIN 9 DG
PIN 10 FG
CN3 on DB-8152 Bracket
CN4 on DB-8152 Bracket
Connections
PIN NO. PIN OUT
PIN 1 NC
PIN 2 NC
PIN 3 NC
PIN 4 Data-
PIN 5 Data+
PIN 6 NC
PIN 7 NC
PIN 8 NC
RJ1 is the DB-8153-RJ45 RJ45 connector.
Ordering Information
DB-8151 Single HSL master controller daughter board
DB-8151-RJ45 Bracket with RJ-45 phone jack for DB-8151
EGND5
CMP64
CMP43
CMP22